SERVICENET Whirlpool

Whirlzool

Modéle:

AKS 2000/WH
AKS 2000/WH2

Code commercial:

857920022610
857920022610

KitchenAid  Whidpool  Hotpoint  (Bauknecht (1) Inpesit

Cette documentation s'applique seulement aux techniciens qualifiés qui connaissent les réglements de

sécurité. Sujet au changement



SERVICENFT Whirlpool

WHR32507 Vue éclatée

4000 106 03606
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SERVICENET

WHR32507

pieces détachées

Repe
0400

0401
0470
1100
1101
1102
1213
1410
1420
1431
1433
1910
2450
2461
3010

3340
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Code SAV

481010562919
(C00313316)

481010562917
(C00325251)

481010502060
(C00324692)

481010367805
(C00339051)

481246668858
(C00313127)

481246248451
(C00311265)

481246058418
(C00311017)

481010599808
(C00443048)

481245059582
(C00313100)

481010505592
(C00324707)

481010505361
(C00324705)

481246688874
(C00311110)

481010408519
(C00314853)

480121104178
(C00344532)

481010439447
(C00437760)

481241279268
(C00338648)

DeS/N AS/N Remplacem

1x
481010728768
(C00326366)

1x
481010545250
(C00318037)

1 x C00738192
(488000738192)

1x
481241838127
(C00344533)

Whirlpool

Liste de

Description Notice Code

charniere, 2v
charniere, 2vl
support charniere
poignee porte 375,4x25x42
caoutchouc poignee de porte
rondelle poignee
deflecteur
vitre de four
vitre interieur
support verre droit
support verre gauche
joint de porte
grille chromé
plaque patiss.
dosseret ew

bouton ix stargate 4



3510 480131000099
(C00312890)

3540 481238118298
(C00328852)

4410 480121103444
(C00311028)

4540 481225998473
(C00488544)

4560 481010375734
(C00324022)

4901 480121104772
(C00322504)

4902 481231618036
(C00328481)

4910 481229068346
(C00345145)

5540 480121100437
(C00376842)

5570 481010552514
(C00311049)

5572 481228228282
(C00311589)

6200 481227318105
(C00327266)

6220 481227018037
(C00312294)

6510 481281728321
(C00311392)

6520 481010385281
(C00312845)

6560 481010385446
(C00314349)

9300 481240418649
(C00312854)

9930 481231039061
(C00314347)

999 C00580167
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lampe temoin

lentille rouge

helice ventilateur

elem. chauffant

elem. chauffant inferieur 1150w

30v

attache cable

gaine faisceau

bornier secteur

thermostat four

thermolimiteur 285°c avec sonde

thermolimiteur 50+5/40+5 °c

commutateur four 5 positions

monobloc 7 pos.

1x lampe de four 25w
484000008842
(C00385585)

douille lampe

lampe ecran

collier fixation thermostat

entretoise

donnees techniques whp

n1521d00



SERVICENET Whirlpool

WHR32507 Liste de

pieces détachées

Repe¢ Code SAV DeS/N AS/N Remplacem Description Notice Code
999 C00523418 schema de cablage whp
999 C00523276 schema a I'echelle whp
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SERVICENET Whirlpool

Notices

n1521d00: Identifying the Correct Thermolimiter with Probe Fitted - APPLICABLE TO PYROLITIC
OVENS ONLY

Two different types of Cavity Thermolimiter with Probe, Type 1 or Type 2 have been fitted to some Pyro Ovens.
see attached picture
It is important to order and replace with the same type as fitted on the oven.

TYPE 1 =C00417162 (482000020559)
TYPE 2 =C00311049 (481010552514)

There should be no need for any wiring modification.
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